" PLAYERS’
AGENT

Kriss Karklins - Right fullback

Date of birth: 31 Jan 1996 / 29 years old
Nationality: Latvia

l\‘—/l Represented by:

W rLAY

AGENT DETAILS

ER DETAILS

Languages: Latvian, English, Russian
Last contract expired: 31 Dec, 2019
Height / Weight: 178 cm. / 70 kg.

e Right fullback (preferred)
Position: : E:fr;t;zlllg:zinswe midfielder
Foots: Both_right

Player profile:

Achievements:

Playing for national team of Latvia . KriSs is a good leader and has an excellent winners
character. Fanaticism at work, psychological strength, winner mentality and confidence in
own abilities is too worth to mention. Has a very good ball control, movement with a ball in
speed, diagonal pass, playing on set pieces, crossing and forward passing, agile passing.

He is pretty strong, he is fast, good flexibility and speed endurance, explosiveness.

two time Latvian champion and two time Latvian cup winner. silver medal with FK Liepaja
2017. Bronze medal with FC Valmiera in 2020. Championship - 2015 (FK Liepaja) 2018 (FC
Riga) Cup - 2017 (FK Liepaja) 2018 (FC Riga)

Q CAREER

Since

Mar 2019
Aug 2019
Mar 2018
Sep 2014
Aug 2014
Jul 2014

Jul 2013

Q MATC

Club Contracts

Valmiera ( Latvia) No professional contracts found for this club
Caramba/Dinamo Riga ( Latvia) No professional contracts found for this club
Liepaja ( Latvia) No professional contracts found for this club
Liepajas Metalurgs FK ( Latvia) No professional contracts found for this club
Liepaja ( Latvia) No professional contracts found for this club
Liepajas Metalurgs FK ( Latvia) No professional contracts found for this club

H SUMMARY


/profile/162696/kriss_karklins

Season / Team / Comp

2020 / Valmiera / Virsliga

2020 / Latvia / Friendlies

2020 / Valmiera / Cup

2020/2021 / Latvia / UEFA Nations League

2020/2021 / Valmiera / UEFA Europa League

2019 / Valmiera / Virsliga

2019 ltaly / Latvia U21 / UEFA U21 Championship

2018 / Caramba/Dinamo Riga / Virsliga

2018/2019 / Caramba/Dinamo Riga / UEFA Europa League

2018 / Caramba/Dinamo Riga / Cup

2017 / Liepaja / Virsliga

2017 / Liepaja / Cup

2017/2018 / Liepaja / UEFA Europa League

2017 Poland / Latvia U21 / UEFA U21 Championship

2016 / Liepaja / Virsliga

2016/2017 / Liepaja / UEFA Champions League

2015 / Liepaja / Virsliga

2015/2016 / Liepaja / Cup

2014 / Liepaja / Virsliga

2014 / Liepajas Metalurgs FK/ Virsliga

2014/2015 / Latvia U19 / UEFA U19 Championship

2013/2014 / Liepajas Metalurgs FK / Cup

2013 / Liepajas Metalurgs FK/ Virsliga

2012/2013 / Latvia U17 / UEFA U17 Championship

2218'

136'

205'

242!

90’

2324

558’

1171

23'

90’

191"

o'

290’

1472'

180"

796'

180"

172!

957

168"

0|

90’

25

26

20

23

11

26

12

H



	Krišs Kārkliņš - Right fullback
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Valmiera ( Latvia )
	Caramba/Dinamo Rīga ( Latvia )
	Liepāja ( Latvia )
	Liepājas Metalurgs FK ( Latvia )
	Liepāja ( Latvia )
	Liepājas Metalurgs FK ( Latvia )

	MATCH SUMMARY

