



Krišs Kārkliņš - Right fullback

31 Jan 1996 / 29 years old Date of birth:

Nationality: Latvia

Represented by:



AGENT DETAILS



PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:	Latvian, English, Russian
Last contract expired:	31 Dec, 2019
Height / Weight:	178 cm. / 70 kg.
Position:	 Right fullback (preferred) Central defensive midfielder Left fullback
Foots:	Both_right
Player profile:	Playing for national team of Latvia . Krišs is a good leader and has an excellent winners character. Fanaticism at work, psychological strength, winner mentality and confidence in own abilities is too worth to mention. Has a very good ball control, movement with a ball in speed, diagonal pass, playing on set pieces, crossing and forward passing, agile passing. He is pretty strong, he is fast, good flexibility and speed endurance, explosiveness.
Achievements:	two time Latvian champion and two time Latvian cup winner. silver medal with FK Liepaja 2017. Bronze medal with FC Valmiera in 2020. Championship - 2015 (FK Liepaja) 2018 (FC Riga) Cup - 2017 (FK Liepaja) 2018 (FC Riga)



Since	Club	Contracts							
Mar 2019									
Aug 2019	Valmiera (Latvia)	No professional contracts found for this club							
Mar 2018	Caramba/Dinamo Rīga (Latvia)	No professional contracts found for this club							
Sep 2014	Liepāja (Latvia)	No professional contracts found for this club							
Aug 2014	Liepājas Metalurgs FK (Latvia)	No professional contracts found for this club							
Jul 2014	Liepāja (Latvia)	No professional contracts found for this club							
Jul 2013	Liepājas Metalurgs FK (Latvia)	No professional contracts found for this club							



Season / Team / Comp	<u> </u>	E	Т	7	7	В	⊌	_	_	•
2020 / Valmiera / Virsliga	2218'	25	25	0	3	0	4	5	0	0
2020 / Latvia / Friendlies		2	2	0	2	0	0	1	0	0
2020 / Valmiera / Cup		3	2	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
2020/2021 / Latvia / UEFA Nations League		5	2	3	0	1	0	1	0	0
2020/2021 / Valmiera / UEFA Europa League	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2019 / Valmiera / Virsliga	2324'	26	26	0	2	0	0	6	1	0
2019 Italy / Latvia U21 / UEFA U21 Championship	558'	7	7	0	1	0	0	2	0	0
2018 / Caramba/Dinamo Rīga / Virsliga	1171'	20	12	8	2	6	1	4	1	0
2018/2019 / Caramba/Dinamo Rīga / UEFA Europa League	23'	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0
2018 / Caramba/Dinamo Rīga / Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	2	0	0	0	0
2017 / Liepāja / Virsliga	191'	5	2	3	1	2	0	1	0	0
2017 / Liepāja / Cup	0'	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2017/2018 / Liepāja / UEFA Europa League	0'	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2017 Poland / Latvia U21 / UEFA U21 Championship	290'	4	3	1	0	0	0	2	1	0
2016 / Liepāja / Virsliga	1472'	23	16	7	3	2	2	2	0	0
2016/2017 / Liepāja / UEFA Champions League	180'	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2015 / Liepāja / Virsliga	796'	11	9	2	1	11	0	3	0	0
2015/2016 / Liepāja / Cup	180'	2	2	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
2014 / Liepāja / Virsliga	172'	4	1	3	0	2	0	0	0	0
2014 / Liepājas Metalurgs FK / Virsliga	957'	16	12	4	6	4	0	1	0	0
2014/2015 / Latvia U19 / UEFA U19 Championship	168'	3	2	1	1	0	0	1	0	0
2013/2014 / Liepājas Metalurgs FK / Cup	0'	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2013 / Liepājas Metalurgs FK / Virsliga		0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0
2012/2013 / Latvia U17 / UEFA U17 Championship	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0